19.05.2024 Maj 2015

Maj 2015
Miasto / Gmina Ogotem Zamieszkali na wsi
razem  kobiety razem kobiety

G. Bierzwnik 358 170 358 170

MG Choszczno 1268 707 487 271

MG Drawno 366 193 231 119

G Krzecin 293 154 293 154

MG Petczyce 524 279 364 199

MG Recz

Wskaznik
bezrobocia

11,7%
8,9%
10,7%
11,7%
10,2%
12,6%
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